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Tipo Posto|.' .. Cognome "~ Nome - |Data Nascita N;as eggi
'COMUNE AN 1 FEDERICI RITA 26/09/1962 TR 159
COMUNE AN 2 FERENTILLI VALENTINA 04/07/1979 TR 143
COMUNE AN 3 GIACOBSBI ARIANNA 06/10/1973 TR 138
COMUNE AN 4 CAMPILI AURELLA 11/05/1963 TR 129
COMUNE AN 5 RINALDI SILVIA 13/03/1968 TR 122
COMUNE AN 6 VERBENA ROMINA 18/0111971 TR 117
COMUNE AN 7 MAULINI MICHELA 12/03/1979 TR 116
COMUNE AN 8 FRANCUCCI ANNALISA 14/08/1974 TR 105
COMUNE AN 9 CARLINI GIORGIA 04/02/1990 TR 105
COMUNE AN 10 TESTA VALENTINA 14/02/1971 TR 103
COMUNE AN 11 TODARO JESSICA 17/05/1992 TR 93,5
COMUNE AN 12 ALLEGRETTI DANIELA 15/09/1964 TR 80
COMUNE AN 13 PENNACCH! EVA MARIA 31/08/1992 TR 80
COMUNE AN 14 MADDALONI LUISA 04/08/1974 NA 88
COMUNE AN 15 PECORARI LORETTA 18/02/1965 TR 79
COMUNE AN 16 MICHELETTI FAOLA 28/06/1981 TR 77
COMUNE AN 17 MARIOTTINI STEFANIA 14/04/1978 TR 76
COMUNE AN 18 TESTA GIULIA 211171993 TR 76
COMUNE AN 19 PETRELLI ILARIA 11/10/1982 TR 74
COMUNE AN 20 MARANTA MARIANNA 21/06/1980 NA 73,5
COMUNE AN 21 PETRALLA AMBRA 02/04/1973 TR 73
COMUNE AN 22 PACLUCCI SANDRA 271211972 TR 72
COMUNE AN 23 TASSI GABRIELLA 31/05/1965 TR 70
COMUNE AN 24 SCATOLINI ILARIA 24/03/1982 TR 69,5
COMUNE AN 25 CATTANI GIULIA 19/11/1981 TR 68
COMUNE AN 26 CARDELLINI STEFANIA 16/10/1968 TR 67
COMUNE AN 27 CAMPILI VALENTINA 19/07/1983 TR 63
COMUNE AN 28 MORBIDONI ANNA 13/03/1974 TR 63
COMUNE AN 29 STENTELLA LOREDANA 16/056/1974 CT 61
COMUNE AN 30 LUCCH DONATELLA 05/11/1966 TR 58
COMUNE AN 31 LIURN! SABRINA 07/08/1964 TR 58
COMUNE AN 32 MAGARINI SARA 30/11/1980 TR 555
COMUNE AN 33 ASCAN! FRANCESCA 30/04/1973 PV 54
COMUNE AN 34 MONTESI SARA 30/08/1980 TR 52,6
COMUNE AN 35 POSATI SARA 13/03/1979 TR 51
COMUNE AN 36 RETINI SAMANTA 12/12/1976 PG 50
COMUNE AN 37 RIZZA STEFANIA 30/03/1978 PA 50
COMUNE AN 38 LEOPOLDI MONICA 04/05/197¢ PG 49
COMUNE AN 39 UMBRICO DANIELA 16/12/1972 TR 48
COMUNE AN 40 MUSCI CINZIA 156/07/1968 TR 45
COMUNE AN 41 BERARDI ANTONELLA 06/11/1980 BA 42
COMUNE AN 42 BIRIBANTI FRANCESCA 156/03/1973 TR 40
COMUNE AN 43 RANOCCHIAR! ILARIA 25/03/197¢ TR 39
COMUNE AN 44 MENICOCCI SABRINA 01/09/1968 TR 38
COMUNE AN 45 CATTERINI ISABELLA 14/11/1963 TR 38
COMUNE AN 46 PILERI DORINA 29/06/1978 TR 37
COMUNE AN 47 GALEAZZI ELISABETTA 01/12/1966 TR 36
COMUNE AN 48 URBANI ANNARITA 26/07/1972 PG 35
COMUNE AN 49 PASQUALIN! MARIA TERESA 18/10/1973 TR 32
COMUNE AN 50 MENICHELL! FEDERICA 26/06/11976 TR 31
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51 LISTANTI
52 FATTORE
53 BOZZURRA
54 TERRULI

55 LEONARDI
56 DOMENICHETT!
57 RIZZA

58 TREMI PROIETT!
59 VICCICA

60 RICCI

61 CATANIA
62 VALENTINI ALBANELLI
63 BERRETTINI
64 POLCE

65 ROSATI

66 BARCAROLI
67 CHECCHIA
68 DRAGHI

69 SOPRANZI
70 VERCHIANI
71 DOMINICI
72 CARINELLI
73 POLLIN

74 CELONI

75 VALLORINI
76 MANSUET!
77 BACCARELLI
78 FRATONI
79 TARANI

80 CANALI

81 SALVINI

82 ANDREAUX
83 CIMICA

84 NARDUCCI
85 BIZZAGLIA
86 FRANCESCANGELI
87 RAGG!

88 SABATINI
89 CARSILI

90 STECCA

91 LAVAGNINI
92 NATILI

93 PILERI

94 SPADONI
95 SCATOLINI
96 PERNAZZA
97 LUPETTI

98 FANELLI

99 BIZZARRI
100 MASOLA
101 ACCETTURA
102 BRAGONI
103 ALUNNI CAPQCCI
104 CIOTTI

105 PIACENTI
106 LATINI

ELISA
CRISTINA
DEBORA
TIZIANA
DANIELA
FABIANA
ROBERTA
ANASGTASIA
MANUELA
MONIA
MANUELA
ELEONORA
SONIA
SARA
CRISTINA
LUNA
VALERIA
ELISA
MARGHERITA
CINZIA
PAMELA
EMANUELA
SIMONA
DANIELA
RITA
ORIETTA
FABIANA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
PAOLA
MANOLITA
MARIASTELLA
MAICA
MARTA
MONICA
SAMANTHA
PAOLA
BARBARA
MIRIANA
RAFFAELLA
ANTONELLA
AURORA
SABRINA
SERENA
MILENA
VALERIA
ILARIA
MARINA
SIMONA
ROSA
FILOMENA
IRENE
CLAUDIA
IRENE SARA
LARA
ELEONORA

08/01/1976
15/10/1975
12/03/1976
14/11/1978
05/07/1976
23/08/1971
30/04/1980
13/02/1979
28/08/1977
25/08/1974
22f04/1982
09/03/1982
0111211062
24/03/1981
11/06/1976
16/07/1981
30/10/1980
13/02/1982
07/01/1980
271111974
31/01/1984
071121979
121111873
21/10/1981
26/12/19686
250711972
22/0211973
18/04/1983
15/05/1967
031111974
181061977
16/03/1962
08/11/1978
09/12/1976
241211973
03/05/1974
(8/10/1968
06/01/1971
05/06/1977
05/10/1873
28/06/1965
06/06/1975
03/05/1969
11/07/1978
15/07/1980
27/08/1981
11/04/1979
09/01/1982
0771271979
21/01/1976
03/11/1966
16/02/1974
08/04/1972
22/12/1983
09/03/1983
01/08/1982
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107 CRISTIANO
108 CACACE
109 VIOLA

110 OLIVA

111 ANTONETTI
112 OTTAVIANI
113 MIRRA

114 FREDDUZZI
115 DOMINICI
116 ROMANOC
117 MAFFETTONE
118 MENICHINI
119 MECARELLI
120 FABRIS

121 MuZzl

122 FIASCHINI
123 UMBRICO
124 DI MATTIA
126 BERNARDINI
126 DI DOMENICO
127 CIRILLO
128 MECHELLI
129 DE ANGEL!
130 ROSATI

131 PICCHIAMI
132 CIMINI
FERENTILLI
CAMPILI
CARLINI
TESTA
BERARDI
FERENTILLI
CAMPILI
CARLINI
TESTA
BERARDI
FERENTILLI
CAMPILI
CARLINI
TESTA
BERARD!
TESTA
LISTANTI
FERENTILLI
GIACOBBI
MAULINI
CARLINI
TODAROC
TESTA
PAOLUCCI
POSATI
CATTERINI
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16 TREMI PROIETTI

11 VIOLA

ANGELA
LORELLA

ALESSANDRA

ROBERTA

ANTONELLA

NATASCIA
VERONICA
MONIA
SILVIA

ANNAMARIA

ELENA
PAOLA
SILVIA
SIMONA
SERENA
MAELA
DORIANA
CINZIA
MANUELA
DANIELA
GIOVANNA
LORELLA
SAMANTHA
ELEONORA
SABRINA
ANNALISA
VALENTINA
AURELLA
GIORGIA
VALENTINA

ANTONELLA

VALENTINA
AURELLA
GIORGIA
VALENTINA

ANTONELLA

VALENTINA
AURELLA
GIORGIA
VALENTINA

ANTONELLA

VALENTINA
ELISA
VALENTINA
ARIANNA
MICHELA
GIORGIA
JESSICA
GIULIA
SANDRA
SARA
ISABELLA
ANASTASIA

ALESSANDRA

01/11/1964
22/06/1960
11/06/1969
07/08/1979
14/01/1974
18/06/1974
15/11/1976
171211974
16/06/1973
19/11/1966
21/02/1979
14/12/1974
22/02/1980
2110771989
29/12/1983
13/04/1981
21/09/1974
25/11/1967
22/02/1963
11/09/1961
12/08/1977
08/12/1974
07/05/1973
08/06/1971
210711970
23/06/1970
04/07/1979
11/05/1963
04/02/1990
14/02/1971
05/11/1980
04/07/1979
11/05/1963
04/02/1990
14/02/1971
05/11/1880
04/Q7/1979
11/05/1963
0410211990
14/02/1971
05/11/1980
14/02/1971
08/01/1976
04/07/1979
06/10/1973
12/03/1979
04/02/1990
17/05/1992
2111171983
2711211972
13/0311979
14/111963
13/0211979
11/06/1969
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129
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42
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129
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28
143
138
116
105
93,5
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51
38
24
12



